YEARS
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
35
35
35
35
35

NAME

Bargky, John

Bazile, David
Breaud, Howard
Brevelle, Joey
Burch, Carl T
Cambre, Tim

Carey, Gailon
Davis, Chris R
Duthu, David E
Ehret, James S
Eugene, Lawrence C
Garrison, Travis
Gerrick, Scott D
Giavotella, Jules A
Helms, Keith E
Johnson, Michael A
Kastner, Rickey J

La France, Brad
Leddy, Gary )
Letellier, Louis A
Liggio, Brian J
Matlock, Edgar H
Mattson, Greg A
Norman, Gregory O
Odenwald, Rusty |
Parker, David
Randazzo, Eddie J
Rills, Esmee D
Rodriguez, Celso N
Suhre, Kerry D
Talley, Edward H
Williamson, Gerald G
Beavers, Dytcnion
Darby, Brian |
Duncan, Eddie C
Gray, Julius A
Jordan, Esop A
Mannino, Salvador M
St Blanc, Richard K
Vallotton, Troy A
White, Timothy R
Arceneaux, James A
Delaune, Stanley J
Dupuis, Rodney T
Miller, Andrew J
QOakes, William R

INITIATION DATE
11/17/1998
1/27/1998
12/1/1998
4/6/1998
8/10/1998
5/28/1998
1/9/1998
10/15/1998
11/5/1998
8/13/1998
9/8/1998
5/27/1998
8/13/1998
3/13/1998
11/4/1998
6/12/1998
2/5/1998
6/11/1998
3/30/1998
2/17/1998
9/10/1998
3/30/1998
11/2/1998
8/24/1998
2/5/1998
5/27/1998
8/19/1998
10/20/1998
7/30/1998
3/24/1998
5/14/1998
12/1/1998
8/3/1993
12/1/1993
9/1/1993
11/1/1993
10/1/1993
12/1/1993
6/1/1993
9/1/1993
10/1/1993
10/1/1988
11/1/1988
6/1/1988
11/1/1988
2/1/1988

YEARS
35
35
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45

NAME

Rogers, Steven M
Zemke, Kurt D
Barthe', Cyril L
Black, Keith L
Bocage, Michael W
Carambat, loseph J
Coleman, Milton J
Conaway, Neil J
Davenport, David A
Davis, Oneal
Despenza, James
Duet, Archie P
Edwards, Bruce A
Honore, James N
Kieffer, Michael R
Lamotte, Donald R
Macdonald, Kevin B
Moffett, Warren A
Marrell, Reynard J
Nunez, Mark R
Sagnibene, Ronald J

Schexnaydre, Melody W

Scott, Lorenzo A
Ward, Donald F
Ziegler, Frank J
Amie, Bradley J
Barnes, Kirk M
Bernard, Benjamin G
Burke, Terrence J
Coyle, Preston J
Daughtry, Robert V
Grant, Alfred E
Hammond, Robert F
Larmann, James C
Letulle, Glenn M
Lindsey, Alfred
Louis, Gary R
Olinde, Gary J

Petit, Andrew K
Rodriguez, Ronald
Saladino, Dominick S
Scamardo, Gary R
Smith, Michael L
Smith, Stanley P
Wilkinson, Michael J

INITIATION DATE
8/1/1988
7/1/1988
10/28/1983
1/1/1983
9/1/1983
3/1/1983
1/1/1983
9/1/1983
7/1/1983
3/1/1983
3/1/1983
9/1/1983
8/1/1983
9/1/1983
9/1/1983
9/1/1983
9/1/1983
11/1/1983
9/1/1983
9/1/1983
9/1/1983
9/1/1983
10/1/1983
9/1/1983
9/1/1983
1/1/1978
7/1/1978
8/1/1978
1/1/1978
12/1/1978
4/1/1978
5/1/1978
7/1/1978
4/1/1978
10/1/1978
1/1/1978
10/1/1978
4/1/1978
8/1/1978
10/1/1978
8/1/1978
10/1/1978
4/1/1978
1/1/1978
4/1/1978



YEARS
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

NAME

Benoit, Rogers L
Boteler, Lawrence ]
Branighan, Mortimer |
Camp, Kenneth ]
Crovetto, Kerry L
Dupont, Larry A
Evans, Alease

Hall, Edward R
Harvin, Gregory P
Hendrix, Roger D
Hingle, lerry
Lavigne, Raymond N
Mevyer, Rodney A
Nuccio, Dominick A
Saladino, Kenneth J
Shea, Paul E

INITIATION DATE
10/1/1973
2/1/1973
1/12/1973
8/1/1973
1/26/1973
8/10/1973
8/1/1973
8/1/1973
7/1/1973
3/1/1973
3/1/1973
8/1/1973
3/1/1973
1/12/1973
1/26/1973
1/12/1973

YEARS
50
50
50
50
50
55
55
a5
55
55
60
60
60
65
65
65
75

NAME

Sosa, Miguel A
Stevens, Claude A
Terry, Steve
Vicknair, Rudy J
Wilkinson, David |
Amato Jr, Anthony J
Caillouette, loseph A
Estingoy, RalphJ
Lorio, Ronald W
Munch, Frederick J
Garcia, Lloyd T
Guysinger, Ernest A
Thibodeaux, Raymond P
Candebat, George |
Clause, Wilbert A
Molinary, George R
Vosloh, Karl J

INITIATION DATE
1/26/1973
1/26/1973
7/1/1973
10/1/1973
1/1/1973
3/1/1968
3/1/1968
3/1/1968
3/1/1968
3/1/1968
7/1/1963
7/1/1963
4/1/1963
8/1/1958
9/1/1958
3/14/1958
10/23/1948



